Standing
1

2
3
4

Date
Week 1
6/19/19

Week 2
6/26/19

Week 3
7/10/19

Week 4
7/17/19

Week 5
7124/19

Week 6
7/31/19

Week 7
8/07/19

Week 8
8/14/19

Team
Kingsmen
A-Team
Titans
Snipers

Time/Court

7:00 PM Ct 1
8:00 PM Ct 1

7:00 PM Ct 1
8:00 PM Ct 1

7:00 PM Ct 1
8:00 PM Ct 1

7:00 PM Ct 1
8:00 PM Ct 1

7:00 PM Ct 1
8:00 PM Ct 1

7:00 PM Ct 1
8:00 PM Ct 1

7:00 PM Ct 1
8:00 PM Ct 1

7:00 PM Ct 1
8:00 PM Ct 1
9:00 PM Ct 1

CourtSide

BASKETBALL CENTER
w L
6 1
4 3
2 5
2 5
Home <points
A-Team 50
Kingsmen 59
A-Team 55
Titans 49
Titans 36
Snipers 47
Kingsmen 41
Snipers 53
Snipers 61
Kingsmen 75
Titans 42
Snipers 55
A-Team 62
Titans 31
Kingsmen
A-Team

Game 1 Winner

PF
389
349
309
372

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

PA
322
341
363
393

points>
43
56

65
47

37
57

36
66

51
42

58
49

53
43

PAVG
56.6666666667
48.5
445
52.8333333333

Visitor

Titans
Snipers

Kingsmen
Snipers

A-Team
Kingsmen

A-Team
Titans

A-Team
Titans

A-Team
Kingsmen

Snipers
Kingsmen

Snipers
Titans
Game 2 Winner
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